AUTOMOTIVE
IN THIS CATEGORY
ACCESSORIES (p.2-3)
CAR PARTS (p.3-7)
EXTERIOR
• Car Covers (p.7-8)
• Hail Blankets (p.9)
• Tarps (p.9-10)

AUTOMOTIVE 1
EXTERIOR - WIPER BLADES
Rear Wiper Blades
SKU Description
11-A Wiper Blade Roc Loc 2 - 11 inch (280mm)
11-G Wiper Blade V-Notch 11 inch (280mm)
12-A Wiper Blade Roc Loc 2 - 12 inch (300mm)
12-J Wiper Blade Snap Claw 12 inch (300mm)
12-T Wiper Blade Roc Loc 3 - 12 inch (300mm)
13-I Wiper Blade Roc Loc 3 - 13 inch (325mm)
14-A Wiper Blade Roc Loc 2 - 14 inch (350mm)
14-B Wiper Blade Roc Loc 3 - 14 inch (350mm)
14-D Wiper Blade Snap Claw 14 inch (350mm)
Front Wiper Blades
SKU Description
EU12300 Wiper Blade 300mm 12 inch
EU14350 Wiper Blade 350mm 14 inch
EU15380 Wiper Blade 380mm 15 inch
EU16400 Wiper Blade 400mm 16 inch
EU17425 Wiper Blade 425mm 17 inch
EU18450 Wiper Blade 450mm 18 inch
EU19475 Wiper Blade 475mm 19 inch
EU20500 Wiper Blade 500mm 20 inch
EU21525 Wiper Blade 525mm 21 inch
EU22560 Wiper Blade 560mm 22 inch
EU24610 Wiper Blade 610mm 24 inch
EU26650 Wiper Blade 650mm 26 inch
EU28700 Wiper Blade 700mm 28 inch
Trico Wiper Set Holden Colorado
HF2218
Trico Hybrid Blade 450mm 18 Inch
HF450
AUTOMOTIVE1
TRUCKING  EARTHMOVING  MINING
SUPPLIES
EST 1998Mr FilterMr Filter12
  SYDNEY (02) 9769 1166 BRISBANE (07) 5540 7530
SKU Description
HI22-00014 Soft Wiper Blade 14 inch (355mm)
HI22-00015 Soft Wiper Blade 15 inch (381mm)
HI22-00016 Soft Wiper Blade 16 inch (406mm
HI22-00017 Soft Wiper Blade 17 inch (432mm)
HI22-00018 Soft Wiper Blade 18 inch (457mm)
HI22-00019 Soft Wiper Blade 19 inch (482mm)
HI22-00020 Soft Wiper Blade 20 inch (508mm)
HI22-00021 Soft Wiper Blade 21 inch (533mm)
HI22-00022 Soft Wiper Blade 22 inch (559mm)
HI22-00024 Soft Wiper Blade 24 inch (609mm)
HI22-00026 Soft Wiper Blade 26 inch (660mm)
HI22-00028 Soft Wiper Blade 28 inch (711mm)
SKU Description
TBL12 Tridon Wiper Blade 12 inch (305mm)
TBL17 Tridon Wiper Blade 17 inch (430mm)
TBL19 Tridon Wiper Blade 19 inch (480mm)